

Sanjay Kumar vs. State of H.P. & ors.

CWPOA No. 1064/2019

10.3.2022 Present: Mr. G. R. Palsra, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Vinod Thakur, Addl. A.G. with Mr. Rajat Chauhan, Law Officer, for the respondents-State.

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted an adjournment on the ground that his record is not complete.

List on 7.4.2022.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

10.3.2022
(pankaj)