

Sanjay Kumar and ors. Vs. State of H.P. and Ors.

CWPOA No. 1064 of 2019

19.04.2024Present:

Mr. G.R.Palsra, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Dalip Sharma, Additional Advocate General,
for the respondents.

Mr. Bhupinder Thakur, Advocate, for private
respondents.

At the request of learned counsel for private
respondents, list on **14.06.2024**.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

19th April, 2024
(sushma)