

Sanjay Kumar & others Vs. State of H.P. & others.

CWPOA No. 1064 of 2019

13.09.2024 Present: Mr. G.R.Palsra, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. H.S.Rawat, Additional Advocate General for the respondents No.1 to 4/State.

Mr. Bhupinder Thakur, Advocate, for respondents No.5 to 8.

Pleadings are complete. Let the matter be listed for hearing after two week before the appropriate Bench.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

13th September, 2024
(Ravinder)